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400 m. leány gyorsúszás 

1. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Tóth Réka Erzsébet 2004 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  4:46,55 
2. Kenyér Lilla 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:44,53 
3. Pozsonyi Kitti 2006 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  4:44,20 
4. Drommer Lili Eszter 2006 Budaörsi SC  4:33,43 
5. Biró Dominika 2005 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  4:41,84 
6. Pálházi Léda 2009 Tatabányai VSE  4:44,37 
7. Bartalus Mirtill 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  4:45,65 
8. Simon Korina Lilla 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  4:47,76 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Vass Bianka 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  5:07,28 
2. Burik Anna 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  5:03,68 
3. Szabó Bernadett 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:56,82 
4. Szalai Zselyke 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  4:54,66 
5. Boriszov Noémi 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  4:56,55 
6. Zseni Dóra 2007 Tatabányai VSE  4:58,42 
7. Jünger Nóra 2009 Tatabányai VSE  5:06,11 
8. Gombos Kerubina 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  5:10,07 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Kántor Viktória 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
2. Sternhardt Réka 2008 Tatabányai VSE  5:29,47 
3. Bock Kamilla 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  5:26,62 
4. Ábrahám Teréz 2008 Budaörsi SC  5:17,21 
5. Varsányi Réka 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  5:23,59 
6. Gajdos Maja 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  5:29,19 
7. Magócsi Emese 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  5:33,30 
8. Eszenyi Léna 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
 
 

400 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

2. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Eszenyi Ábel 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:34,42 
2. Szappanos Kristóf 2007 Budaörsi SC  4:23,43 
3. Gálik Krisztián 2005 Tatabányai VSE  4:19,47 
4. Dort Máté 2003 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:08,36 
5. Hegedűs Kristóf 2004 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:11,35 
6. Poteczin Dániel 2006 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  4:21,25 
7. Torma Benjamin 2004 Budaörsi SC  4:26,97 
8. Kovács-Seres Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:35,00 
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400 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

2. versenyszám 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Bartalus Szilárd 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  4:41,17 
2. Bartalos Gábor 2007 Tatabányai VSE  4:40,30 
3. Lajkó Csanád 2004 Szhalombattai VUK SE  4:39,21 
4. Birkás Botond 2006 Budaörsi SC  4:35,35 
5. Domonkos György 2005 Budaörsi SC  4:36,08 
6. Nyisztor Hunor 2007 Tatabányai VSE  4:40,08 
7. Markovics Benedek 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:40,93 
8. Fazekas Gábor 2006 Budaörsi SC  4:41,86 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Szathmáry Zsombor 2006 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  4:55,72 
2. Szántó Dániel 2008 Vidra SE  4:52,15 
3. Bor Tamás 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:46,45 
4. Eszenyi Mór 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  4:43,99 
5. Daru Zétény 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:45,91 
6. Szabó Márk 2006 Budaörsi SC  4:47,64 
7. Arányi Márk 2007 Szhalombattai VUK SE  4:53,70 
8. Jánosi István Márk 2005 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  4:56,51 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Bak Csanád 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  5:10,12 
2. Straszewski Márton 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  5:05,33 
3. Kristóf Levente 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:59,87 
4. Treuer Ádám 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  4:56,93 
5. Kovács Máté 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  4:57,14 
6. Szilágyi Csanád 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  5:01,77 
7. Nyikes Levente 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  5:06,59 
8. Gál Barna Rudolf 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  5:18,64 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Virág Bence 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
2. Vágó Patrik 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
3. Rudner Dénes 2008 Vidra SE  5:53,42 
4. Medvei Barnabás 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  5:25,58 
5. Takács Ákos 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  5:40,76 
6. Nagy Márk 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
7. Kabai Máté Benedek 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft. --:--,-- 
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100 m. leány mellúszás 

3. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Szobi Réka 2012 Tatabányai VSE  1:33,52 
2. Csák Mónika 2008 MTK Sportszolg.  1:30,09 
3. Nagyházi Lili 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:24,63 
4. Suijker Alexia 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  1:24,17 
5. Nagy Dalma 2009 Tatabányai VSE  1:24,53 
6. Bartalos Anna 2010 Tatabányai VSE  1:28,31 
7. Hegedűs Anna 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:30,81 
8. Mátékovits Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:33,74 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Omai Katalin 2011 Budaörsi SC  1:37,65 
2. Vörös Cintia Leila 2010 Tatabányai VSE  1:37,17 
3. Nagy Emma Lilla 2009 Vidra SE  1:34,91 
4. Szarka Mira 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:33,80 
5. Balázs Laura 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:34,13 
6. Kégl Regina 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:35,10 
7. Makrai Panna 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  1:37,47 
8. Nagy Amira 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:37,83 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Takács Réka 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:45,00 
2. Kreisz Dorka 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:44,00 
3. Kádár Csenge 2012 Tatabányai VSE  1:40,45 
4. Mózer Márta 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:38,46 
5. Weingertner Anasztázia 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:40,35 
6. Csákány-Csáfordi Zoé 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:43,45 
7. Dulai Vivien Zsuzsanna 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:44,48 
8. Kékesi Maja 2011 Budaörsi SC  1:45,36 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Guj Barbara Dóra 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:49,96 
2. Baranyai Jázmin 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:49,11 
3. Szarka Tina 2012 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:48,43 
4. Zseni Réka 2010 Tatabányai VSE  1:45,91 
5. Váradi Hanna Viktória 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:46,69 
6. Zsigmond Luca 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:48,56 
7. Kóbory Sára 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:49,32 
8. Kálmán Nóra 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:51,85 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Burján Adrienn 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  2:03,47 
2. Hegedűs Hanna Eliza 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:00,71 
3. Pichovszky Zita 2012 Budaörsi SC  1:59,36 
4. Dégi Csenge 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:54,14 
5. Wizner Luca 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:57,85 
6. Udvardi-Molnár Eszter 2012 Budaörsi SC  2:00,08 
7. Váradi Alíz Dóra 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:02,45 
8. Kovács Lili 2013 Tatabányai VSE  2:32,39 
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100 m. leány mellúszás 

3. versenyszám 
 
6. futam 
 
3. Puzsik Zsanna 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
4. Juhász Lili 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft. --:--,-- 
5. Kövics Amira 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
 
 

100 m. fiú mellúszás 

4. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Tóth Hunor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:35,72 
2. Rácz Bálint 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:34,61 
3. Kádár Bendegúz 2009 Tatabányai VSE  1:31,39 
4. Gál Barna Rudolf 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:27,95 
5. Fodor Regő 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:28,99 
6. Szabadi Péter 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:31,70 
7. Fekete-Nagy Ábel 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:34,94 
8. Cseke Máté 2011 Budaörsi SC  1:35,78 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Berczi Zsigmond 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:49,63 
2. Dudás Zsigmond 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:44,28 
3. Fodor Bence 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:41,63 
4. Orbán Soma 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:37,20 
5. Ayan Özgün Tibor 2010 Váci Ifjúsági SE  1:41,12 
6. Nagy Péter György 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:43,50 
7. Pőtyő Miklós Csaba 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:47,17 
8. Csurgó Tamás 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:49,96 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Majsai Zsombor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:57,92 
2. Dudás Vilmos 2013 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:57,46 
3. Shanta Dávid 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:54,99 
4. Németh Andor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:51,00 
5. Józan Vince 2011 Tatabányai VSE  1:52,38 
6. Kanyó Csaba 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:56,55 
7. Fekete Benjamin 2012 Budaörsi SC  1:57,84 
8. Virág Botond Krisztián 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:57,98 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Friedl Áron 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  2:03,54 
2. Kolozsvári Dávid 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:01,79 
3. Kovács Máté 2011 Budaörsi SC  2:00,89 
4. Hetyei Benedek 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:58,00 
5. Szegi Bence 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:59,05 
6. Siroki Bence 2013 Tatabányai VSE  2:01,40 
7. Skrapits Péter 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:02,67 
8. Szaniszló Bence 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:05,00 
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100 m. fiú mellúszás 

4. versenyszám 
 
5. futam 
 
2. Eszenyi Mór 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
3. Bőhm Norbert 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:30,57 
4. Hromek Vince 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:14,91 
5. Pataki Lóránt Bence 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:17,74 
6. Teleki Zoltán 2013 Tatabányai VSE --:--,-- 
 
 

200 m. leány mellúszás 

5. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Bakó Zsófia 2007 Tatabányai VSE  2:57,76 
2. Tóth Regina Kata 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:55,81 
3. Dancsok Dorka 2005 Budaörsi SC  2:46,70 
4. Varsányi Réka 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  2:39,41 
5. Jackl Vivien 2008 Tatabányai VSE  2:44,68 
6. Bartalus Mirtill 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  2:52,66 
7. Tóth Réka Erzsébet 2004 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  2:56,66 
8. Varsányi Szofi 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  2:58,63 
 
2. futam 
 
2. Csák Mónika 2008 MTK Sportszolg.  3:10,05 
3. Kiss Luca Mária 2008 Vidra SE  3:07,66 
4. Gál Dóra 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  3:01,62 
5. Boriszov Noémi 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  3:06,18 
6. Urbán Luca 2007 Váci Vízmű SE  3:08,65 
7. Szabó Dóra 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  3:15,80 
 
3. futam 
 
3. Szabó Boglárka 2007 Váci Ifjúsági SE --:--,-- 
4. Csákány-Csáfordi Míra 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  3:23,94 
5. Kalla Flóra 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  3:27,79 
 
 

200 m. fiú mellúszás 

6. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Mészáros Levente 2006 AQUASPRINT Alap.  2:50,21 
2. Gasparics Zalán 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:41,92 
3. Ábel Márton Milán 2005 Budaörsi SC  2:35,86 
4. Ponyi Patrik 2001 AQUASPRINT Alap.  2:29,35 
5. Tóth Gergely Attila 2007 Budaörsi SC  2:33,06 
6. Dort Máté 2003 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:40,00 
7. Szántó Dániel 2008 Vidra SE  2:49,84 
8. Spisák Bence 2008 Budaörsi SC  2:55,00 
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200 m. fiú mellúszás 

6. versenyszám 
 
2. futam 
 
2. Vértesi Levente 2008 Szhalombattai VUK SE  3:27,62 
3. Takács Ákos 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  3:18,81 
4. Klinda Tamás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  2:58,55 
5. Treuer Ádám 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  3:04,70 
6. Kurucz Péter 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  3:20,31 
7. Kerekes Máté 2005 Váci Ifjúsági SE --:--,-- 
 
3. futam 
 
3. Kabai Máté Benedek 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft. --:--,-- 
4. Dósa Barnabás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE --:--,-- 
5. Rudner Dénes 2008 Vidra SE --:--,-- 
 
 

100 m. leány pillangóúszás 

7. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Burik Anna 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  1:19,63 
2. Angyal Kitti 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:17,60 
3. Reizinger Anna 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:14,87 
4. Pálházi Léda 2009 Tatabányai VSE  1:09,55 
5. Bartalos Anna 2010 Tatabányai VSE  1:10,18 
6. Jünger Nóra 2009 Tatabányai VSE  1:17,35 
7. Nagyházi Lili 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:17,75 
8. Nagy Emma Lilla 2009 Vidra SE  1:20,22 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Kégl Regina 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:25,57 
2. Hegedűs Anna 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:24,85 
3. Suijker Alexia 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  1:22,93 
4. Zseni Réka 2010 Tatabányai VSE  1:21,09 
5. Mátékovits Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:21,70 
6. Bóta Liliána 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:24,38 
7. Szarka Mira 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:24,87 
8. Seres Júlia 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:26,98 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Hegedűs Lilla 2012 Budaörsi SC  1:36,12 
2. Mózer Márta 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:32,00 
3. Omai Katalin 2011 Budaörsi SC  1:29,05 
4. Kántor Viktória 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:27,31 
5. Pálinkás Hanga 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:27,93 
6. Eszenyi Léna 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:30,64 
7. Kádár Csenge 2012 Tatabányai VSE  1:33,01 
8. Pintér Anna 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:37,53 
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100 m. leány pillangóúszás 

7. versenyszám 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Ábrahám Amália 2012 Budaörsi SC --:--,-- 
2. Gál Fanni 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:57,69 
3. Hegedűs Hanna Eliza 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:46,20 
4. Fekete Lara 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:39,44 
5. Baranyai Jázmin 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:41,15 
6. Szobi Réka 2012 Tatabányai VSE  1:49,48 
7. Guj Barbara Dóra 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:00,74 
8. Szarka Tina 2012 Monori Sport Egyes. --:--,-- 
 
 

100 m. fiú pillangóúszás 

8. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Fekete-Nagy Ábel 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:24,92 
2. Nagy Soma 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:22,43 
3. Fodor Zsombor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:21,88 
4. Balogh Bence Zsolt 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:17,56 
5. Fodor Regő 2009 Budaörsi SC  1:19,90 
6. Virág Bence 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:22,12 
7. Orbán Soma 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:22,65 
8. Nagyházi Bence 2012 Budaörsi SC  1:25,35 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Tóth-Békevári Filip 2011 Tatabányai VSE  1:40,05 
2. Nagy Gellért 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:34,86 
3. Nagy Márk 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:28,76 
4. Valkai Vajk 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  1:25,67 
5. Diaz Zrubecz Adriano Kris 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:27,03 
6. Vágó Patrik 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:29,94 
7. Nikolicza Gergő 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:36,67 
8. Horváth-Sipos Bulcsú 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:44,00 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Bak Csanád 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
2. Demjén Barnabás Attila 2012 Budaörsi SC --:--,-- 
3. Szegi Bence 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  1:52,44 
4. Kesztler Gábor György 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:45,61 
5. Podhorszki Hunor 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:48,18 
6. Ayan Özgün Tibor 2010 Váci Ifjúsági SE --:--,-- 
7. Valkai Örs 2012 Monori Sport Egyes. --:--,-- 
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200 m. leány pillangóúszás 

9. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Biró Dominika 2005 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  2:37,17 
2. Horváth Hanna 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:32,95 
3. Urbán Luca 2007 Váci Vízmű SE  2:31,26 
4. Drommer Lili Eszter 2006 Budaörsi SC  2:22,77 
5. Pozsonyi Kitti 2006 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:29,96 
6. Rupics Bernadett 2003 Szhalombattai VUK SE  2:31,96 
7. Nagy Dalma 2009 Tatabányai VSE  2:34,69 
8. Zseni Dóra 2007 Tatabányai VSE  2:37,18 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Gál Dóra 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
2. Gombos Kerubina 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
3. Sternhardt Réka 2008 Tatabányai VSE  2:54,67 
4. Szalai Zselyke 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  2:44,64 
5. Dapsy Hanna 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  2:46,51 
6. Szabó Bernadett 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:54,83 
7. Nagy Emma 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
 
 

200 m. fiú pillangóúszás 

10. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Drommer Simon Dávid 2005 Budaörsi SC  2:23,18 
2. Bukovics Péter 2007 Tatabányai VSE  2:20,27 
3. Poteczin Dániel 2006 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  2:14,51 
4. Kovács-Seres Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:11,20 
5. Hegedűs Kristóf 2004 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:13,23 
6. Gálik Krisztián 2005 Tatabányai VSE  2:18,69 
7. Torma Benjamin 2004 Budaörsi SC  2:20,80 
8. Horváth István 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:23,83 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Tóth Gergely Attila 2007 Budaörsi SC  2:30,00 
2. Kurucz Péter 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:27,72 
3. Markovics Benedek 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:25,19 
4. Mayer Dávid 2007 Budaörsi SC  2:24,00 
5. Birkás Botond 2006 Budaörsi SC  2:25,00 
6. Szabó Márk 2006 Budaörsi SC  2:26,86 
7. Spisák Bence 2008 Budaörsi SC  2:29,80 
8. Fazekas Gábor 2006 Budaörsi SC  2:30,14 
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200 m. fiú pillangóúszás 

10. versenyszám 
 
3. futam 
 
2. Eszenyi Mór 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  2:57,42 
3. Kovács Máté 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:34,56 
4. Domonkos György 2005 Budaörsi SC  2:30,21 
5. Ábel Márton Milán 2005 Budaörsi SC  2:30,90 
6. Deményi Zsombor 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  2:55,80 
7. Bartalus Szilárd 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  3:02,21 
 
 

50 m. leány mellúszás 

11. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Bock Luca 2007 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:36,54 
2. Horváth Hanna 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:36,22 
3. Joó Kata 2004 Budaörsi SC  0:34,91 
4. Zsebők Laura 2006 Hullám '91 ÚE  0:34,06 
5. Dancsok Dorka 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:34,27 
6. Pálházi Léda 2009 Tatabányai VSE  0:35,91 
7. Biró Dominika 2005 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:36,35 
8. Gajdos Maja 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:36,96 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Bakó Zsófia 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:39,33 
2. Bock Kamilla 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:38,08 
3. Bartalus Mirtill 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:37,40 
4. Tóth Regina Kata 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:37,02 
5. Nagy Szonja 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:37,09 
6. Tóth Réka Erzsébet 2004 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:37,72 
7. Jackl Vivien 2008 Tatabányai VSE  0:38,25 
8. Suijker Alexia 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  0:39,47 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Fekete Lara 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:43,06 
2. Hegedűs Anna 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:41,74 
3. Nagyházi Lili 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:40,25 
4. Varsányi Szofi 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  0:39,58 
5. Bartalos Anna 2010 Tatabányai VSE  0:39,90 
6. Ábrahám Teréz 2008 Budaörsi SC  0:40,49 
7. Balázs Laura 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:41,90 
8. Kalla Flóra 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:43,73 
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50 m. leány mellúszás 

11. versenyszám 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Zsigmond Luca 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:48,33 
2. Mózer Márta 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:47,50 
3. Vörös Cintia Leila 2010 Tatabányai VSE  0:45,42 
4. Szobi Réka 2012 Tatabányai VSE  0:44,04 
5. Omai Katalin 2011 Budaörsi SC  0:44,32 
6. Szabó Boglárka 2007 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:45,69 
7. Szabó Norina 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:48,15 
8. Dulai Vivien Zsuzsanna 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:49,22 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Váradi Hanna Viktória 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:50,90 
2. Dévényi Gordána 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:50,78 
3. Kékesi Maja 2011 Budaörsi SC  0:50,32 
4. Kreisz Dorka 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:49,76 
5. Balogh Noémi 2007 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:49,79 
6. Daru Vanda 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:50,56 
7. Váradi Alíz Dóra 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:50,88 
8. Baranyai Jázmin 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:50,93 
 
6. futam 
 
1. Ábrahám Amália 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:56,18 
2. Wirth Emma Julianna 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:55,12 
3. Ötvös Léda Mia 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:53,96 
4. Wizner Luca 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:52,08 
5. Guj Barbara Dóra 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:52,46 
6. Kuhn Alexandra 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:54,43 
7. Varga Luca 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:56,00 
8. Takács Réka 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:56,49 
 
7. futam 
 
2. Juhász Lili 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft. --:--,-- 
3. Kovács Lili 2013 Tatabányai VSE  1:11,17 
4. Tóth Hella 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:09,32 
5. Sallai Hanna 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:09,64 
6. Nagy Nóra 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
 
 

50 m. fiú mellúszás 

12. versenyszám 
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50 m. fiú mellúszás 

12. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Tóth Gergely Attila 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:32,92 
2. Ábel Márton Milán 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:31,94 
3. Lipták Péter 2003 Budaörsi SC  0:31,40 
4. Ponyi Patrik 2001 AQUASPRINT Alap.  0:29,86 
5. Mészáros Levente 2006 AQUASPRINT Alap.  0:31,08 
6. Kovács-Seres Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:31,44 
7. Eszenyi Ábel 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:32,81 
8. Gasparics Zalán 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:33,16 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Kovács Máté 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:39,32 
2. Mayer Dávid 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:38,09 
3. Boros Márton 2005 Váci Vízmű SE  0:36,61 
4. Horváth István 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:33,62 
5. Domonkos György 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:36,45 
6. Bor Tamás 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:37,39 
7. Klinda Tamás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:38,15 
8. Lajkó Csanád 2004 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:40,08 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Szabadi Péter 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:43,40 
2. Kádár Bendegúz 2009 Tatabányai VSE  0:43,06 
3. Rácz Bálint 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:41,35 
4. Fodor Regő 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:40,48 
5. Gál Barna Rudolf 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:40,86 
6. Kerekes Máté 2005 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:41,71 
7. Kellner Gábor 2008 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:43,36 
8. Takács Ákos 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:43,44 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Fodor Bence 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:46,49 
2. Eszenyi Mór 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:45,89 
3. Fekete-Nagy Ábel 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:44,11 
4. Straszewski Márton 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:43,61 
5. Szappanos Kristóf 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:43,89 
6. Vértesi Levente 2008 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:44,77 
7. Tóth Hunor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:46,07 
8. Valkai Örs 2012 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:46,53 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Pőtyő Miklós Csaba 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:50,36 
2. Meixner Krisztofer 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:49,53 
3. Bartalus Szilárd 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:48,80 
4. Dósa Barnabás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:48,05 
5. Nagy Péter György 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:48,13 
6. Dudás Zsigmond 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:49,43 
7. Ayan Özgün Tibor 2010 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:50,12 
8. Rigó Milán 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:52,34 
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50 m. fiú mellúszás 

12. versenyszám 
 
6. futam 
 
1. Friedl Áron 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:55,00 
2. Kanyó Csaba 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:53,98 
3. Józan Vince 2011 Tatabányai VSE  0:53,45 
4. Berczi Zsigmond 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:53,42 
5. Dudás Vilmos 2013 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:53,42 
6. Shanta Dávid 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:53,69 
7. Virág Botond Krisztián 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:54,56 
8. Németh Andor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:56,00 
 
7. futam 
 
1. Csajtai Bence 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:14,57 
2. Diaz-Zrubecz Rodrigo 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:03,11 
3. Siroki Bence 2013 Tatabányai VSE  0:57,51 
4. Hetyei Benedek 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:56,00 
5. Majsai Zsombor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:56,23 
6. Rácz Vince 2013 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:02,27 
7. Teleki Zoltán 2013 Tatabányai VSE  1:04,38 
 
 

50 m. leány gyorsúszás 

13. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Jackl Vivien 2008 Tatabányai VSE  0:28,93 
2. Bartalus Mirtill 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:28,90 
3. Jánosi Noémi 2004 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:28,52 
4. Drommer Lili Eszter 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:27,94 
5. Dancsok Dorka 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:28,51 
6. Joó Kata 2004 Budaörsi SC  0:28,65 
7. Kenyér Lilla 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:28,91 
8. Biró Dominika 2005 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:28,93 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Gajdos Maja 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:30,75 
2. Reizinger Anna 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:30,58 
3. Simon Korina Lilla 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:30,29 
4. Ábrahám Teréz 2008 Budaörsi SC  0:29,23 
5. Dapsy Hanna 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  0:29,42 
6. Angyal Kitti 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:30,29 
7. Lantos Florina 2003 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:30,64 
8. Bakó Zsófia 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:30,83 
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50 m. leány gyorsúszás 

13. versenyszám 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Bock Kamilla 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:32,53 
2. Tóth Réka Erzsébet 2004 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:32,29 
3. Szabó Dóra 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:31,46 
4. Nagyházi Lili 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:31,14 
5. Boriszov Noémi 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:31,25 
6. Csákány-Csáfordi Míra 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:31,99 
7. Varsányi Réka 2008 Váci Vízmű SE  0:32,48 
8. Nagy Emma Lilla 2009 Vidra SE  0:32,57 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Mózer Márta 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:33,69 
2. Pálinkás Hanga 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:33,63 
3. Nagy Amira 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:33,54 
4. Suijker Alexia 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  0:33,15 
5. Eszenyi Léna 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:33,17 
6. Bóta Liliána 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:33,55 
7. Jünger Nóra 2009 Tatabányai VSE  0:33,66 
8. Kiss Luca Mária 2008 Vidra SE  0:33,98 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Kégl Regina 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:34,61 
2. Kántor Viktória 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:34,44 
3. Sternhardt Réka 2008 Tatabányai VSE  0:34,22 
4. Mátékovits Anna 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:34,08 
5. Balázs Laura 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:34,18 
6. Kálmán Nóra 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:34,41 
7. Magócsi Emese 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:34,48 
8. Makrai Panna 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  0:34,77 
 
6. futam 
 
1. Kádár Csenge 2012 Tatabányai VSE  0:36,75 
2. Csákány-Csáfordi Zoé 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:36,19 
3. Nagy Emma 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:35,73 
4. Kalla Flóra 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:35,02 
5. Hegedűs Anna 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:35,14 
6. Weingertner Anasztázia 2009 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:35,97 
7. Balogh Noémi 2007 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:36,54 
8. Vörös Cintia Leila 2010 Tatabányai VSE  0:36,78 
 
7. futam 
 
1. Dulai Vivien Zsuzsanna 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:38,42 
2. Szabó Norina 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:38,35 
3. Pintér Anna 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:37,73 
4. Golán Mia Szofia 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:36,95 
5. Dégi Csenge 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:37,19 
6. Seres Júlia 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:38,28 
7. Kuhn Alexandra 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:38,39 
8. Váradi Hanna Viktória 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:38,59 
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50 m. leány gyorsúszás 

13. versenyszám 
 
8. futam 
 
1. Váradi Alíz Dóra 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:40,25 
2. Kreisz Dorka 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:39,79 
3. Dévényi Gordána 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:39,27 
4. Kóbory Sára 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:38,68 
5. Hegedűs Hanna Eliza 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:38,87 
6. Hegedűs Lilla 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:39,73 
7. Ábrahám Amália 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:40,16 
8. Udvardi-Molnár Eszter 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:40,39 
 
9. futam 
 
1. Nagy Nóra 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:44,20 
2. Wirth Emma Julianna 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:43,35 
3. Kékesi Maja 2011 Budaörsi SC  0:41,81 
4. Szarka Tina 2012 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:40,55 
5. Szabó Boglárka 2007 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:40,94 
6. Ötvös Léda Mia 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:43,27 
7. Kövics Amira 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:43,42 
8. Vajk Evelin 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:44,21 
 
10. futam 
 
1. Juhász Lili 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft. --:--,-- 
2. Sallai Hanna 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:54,18 
3. Puzsik Zsanna 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:48,53 
4. Burján Adrienn 2011 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:45,48 
5. Pichovszky Zita 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:46,11 
6. Kovács Lili 2013 Tatabányai VSE  0:52,73 
7. Tóth Hella 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  1:05,02 
 
 

50 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

14. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Birkás Botond 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:26,22 
2. Kovács-Seres Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:25,75 
3. Lipták Péter 2003 Budaörsi SC  0:25,14 
4. Marosi Bálint 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:24,70 
5. Farkas Botond 2003 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:25,04 
6. Horváth István 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:25,56 
7. Mayer Dávid 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:26,00 
8. Hegedűs Kristóf 2004 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:26,24 
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50 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

14. versenyszám 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Tóth Gergely Attila 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:27,42 
2. Jánosi István Márk 2005 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:26,67 
3. Gasparics Zalán 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:26,61 
4. Poteczin Dániel 2006 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:26,29 
5. Torma Benjamin 2004 Budaörsi SC  0:26,54 
6. Szappanos Kristóf 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:26,66 
7. Lajkó Csanád 2004 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:27,36 
8. Rupics Bendegúz 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:27,57 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Bartalus Szilárd 2008 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:28,95 
2. Nyisztor Hunor 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:28,46 
3. Fazekas Gábor 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:28,28 
4. Drommer Simon Dávid 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:27,99 
5. Daru Zétény 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:28,25 
6. Boros Márton 2005 Váci Vízmű SE  0:28,36 
7. Deményi Zsombor 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:28,82 
8. Bartalos Gábor 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:28,96 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Medvei Barnabás 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  0:30,04 
2. Szilágyi Csanád 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:29,86 
3. Spisák Bence 2008 Budaörsi SC  0:29,28 
4. Eszenyi Ábel 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:29,06 
5. Szabó Márk 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:29,08 
6. Nyikes Levente 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:29,34 
7. Eszenyi Mór 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:29,99 
8. Klinda Tamás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:30,22 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Straszewski Márton 2007 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:31,75 
2. Bukovics Péter 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:31,43 
3. Szántó Dániel 2008 Vidra SE  0:30,79 
4. Kerekes Máté 2005 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:30,26 
5. Szathmáry Zsombor 2006 Balaton ÚK Veszprém  0:30,54 
6. Arányi Márk 2007 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:30,95 
7. Szabadi Péter 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:31,71 
8. Gál Barna Rudolf 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:31,83 
 
6. futam 
 
1. Diaz Zrubecz Adriano Kris 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:32,84 
2. Csurgó Tamás 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:32,70 
3. Kádár Bendegúz 2009 Tatabányai VSE  0:32,48 
4. Balogh Bence Zsolt 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:31,95 
5. Kabai Máté Benedek 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:32,30 
6. Treuer Ádám 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:32,68 
7. Geier Krisztián 2006 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:32,76 
8. Valkai Vajk 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:32,92 
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50 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

14. versenyszám 
 
7. futam 
 
1. Cseke Máté 2011 Budaörsi SC  0:33,77 
2. Rácz Bálint 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:33,43 
3. Dósa Barnabás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:33,19 
4. Fodor Zsombor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:33,00 
5. Mátékovits Áron Máté 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:33,15 
6. Nagy Soma 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:33,30 
7. Ruff Tamás 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:33,69 
8. Nikolicza Gergő 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:34,10 
 
8. futam 
 
1. Nagy Péter György 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:35,38 
2. Valkai Örs 2012 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:35,01 
3. Virág Bence 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:34,62 
4. Orbán Soma 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:34,41 
5. Nagy Péter 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:34,56 
6. Nagy Márk 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:35,00 
7. Tapasztó Zsombor 2007 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:35,33 
8. Tóth Hunor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:35,61 
 
9. futam 
 
1. Ayan Özgün Tibor 2010 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:36,86 
2. Dudás Zsigmond 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:36,56 
3. Szaniszló Bence 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:36,09 
4. Pőtyő Miklós Csaba 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:35,96 
5. Kesztler Gábor György 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:35,98 
6. Nagyházi Bence 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:36,10 
7. Németh Andor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:36,62 
8. Vágó Patrik 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:37,09 
 
10. futam 
 
1. Demjén Barnabás Attila 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:38,82 
2. Nagy Gellért 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:38,16 
3. Rudner Dénes 2008 Vidra SE  0:37,72 
4. Tóth-Békevári Filip 2011 Tatabányai VSE  0:37,60 
5. Meixner Krisztofer 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:37,68 
6. Szegi Bence 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:37,77 
7. Fodor Bence 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:38,54 
8. Virág Botond Krisztián 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:40,26 
 
11. futam 
 
1. Szili Dominik 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:44,88 
2. Fekete Benjamin 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:43,66 
3. Eszenyi Mór 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:42,33 
4. Shanta Dávid 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:40,43 
5. Kellner Gábor 2008 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:40,78 
6. Dudás Vilmos 2013 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:43,03 
7. Csikós Sándor 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:44,08 
8. Hromek Vince 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:44,88 
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50 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

14. versenyszám 
 
12. futam 
 
1. Siroki Bence 2013 Tatabányai VSE  0:55,66 
2. Pataki Lóránt Bence 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:50,26 
3. Majsai Zsombor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:47,48 
4. Kovács Máté 2011 Budaörsi SC  0:44,92 
5. Skrapits Péter 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:46,71 
6. Józan Vince 2011 Tatabányai VSE  0:48,51 
7. Bőhm Norbert 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:54,85 
8. Rácz Vince 2013 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:56,32 
 
13. futam 
 
3. Teleki Zoltán 2013 Tatabányai VSE --:--,-- 
4. Diaz-Zrubecz Rodrigo 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:58,47 
5. Csajtai Bence 2013 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:00,47 
6. Kolozsvári Dávid 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
 
 

50 m. leány pillangóúszás 

15. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Urbán Luca 2007 Váci Vízmű SE  0:31,76 
2. Joó Kata 2004 Budaörsi SC  0:30,95 
3. Kenyér Lilla 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:30,13 
4. Drommer Lili Eszter 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:28,33 
5. Zsebők Laura 2006 Hullám '91 ÚE  0:29,22 
6. Jackl Vivien 2008 Tatabányai VSE  0:30,55 
7. Rupics Bernadett 2003 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:31,61 
8. Bakó Zsófia 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:32,01 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Nagy Dalma 2009 Tatabányai VSE  0:32,98 
2. Ábrahám Teréz 2008 Budaörsi SC  0:32,92 
3. Bartalos Anna 2010 Tatabányai VSE  0:32,64 
4. Simon Korina Lilla 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:32,25 
5. Horváth Hanna 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:32,44 
6. Pálházi Léda 2009 Tatabányai VSE  0:32,82 
7. Angyal Kitti 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:32,96 
8. Bock Luca 2007 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:32,99 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Csákány-Csáfordi Míra 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:36,98 
2. Vass Bianka 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:35,77 
3. Szabó Dóra 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:34,26 
4. Reizinger Anna 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:33,13 
5. Tóth Regina Kata 2008 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:33,18 
6. Burik Anna 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  0:34,54 
7. Zseni Réka 2010 Tatabányai VSE  0:36,45 
8. Suijker Alexia 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  0:37,23 
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50 m. leány pillangóúszás 

15. versenyszám 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Baranyai Jázmin 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:43,95 
2. Csákány-Csáfordi Zoé 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:42,50 
3. Kalla Flóra 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:40,85 
4. Bóta Liliána 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:37,83 
5. Pálinkás Hanga 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:40,02 
6. Makrai Panna 2009 Váci Vízmű SE  0:41,52 
7. Daru Vanda 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:43,64 
8. Kálmán Nóra 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:43,98 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Guj Barbara Dóra 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:52,83 
2. Gál Fanni 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:49,20 
3. Udvardi-Molnár Eszter 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:47,39 
4. Hegedűs Lilla 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:44,96 
5. Kóbory Sára 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:46,34 
6. Dégi Csenge 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:49,00 
7. Váradi Alíz Dóra 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:52,73 
8. Vajk Evelin 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  1:00,45 
 
6. futam 
 
3. Szabó Boglárka 2007 Váci Ifjúsági SE --:--,-- 
4. Pichovszky Zita 2012 Budaörsi SC --:--,-- 
5. Burján Adrienn 2011 Monori Sport Egyes. --:--,-- 
 
 

50 m. fiú pillangóúszás 

16. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Dort Máté 2003 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:28,14 
2. Hegedűs Kristóf 2004 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:27,53 
3. Marosi Bálint 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:27,39 
4. Lipták Péter 2003 Budaörsi SC  0:27,09 
5. Farkas Botond 2003 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:27,39 
6. Horváth István 2005 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:27,50 
7. Kovács-Seres Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:27,87 
8. Mayer Dávid 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:28,53 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Bukovics Péter 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:30,03 
2. Rupics Bendegúz 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:29,52 
3. Torma Benjamin 2004 Budaörsi SC  0:28,81 
4. Birkás Botond 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:28,65 
5. Ábel Márton Milán 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:28,70 
6. Drommer Simon Dávid 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:29,36 
7. Szabó Márk 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:29,52 
8. Domonkos György 2005 Budaörsi SC  0:30,19 
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50 m. fiú pillangóúszás 

16. versenyszám 
 
3. futam 
 
1. Szilágyi Csanád 2008 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:31,70 
2. Bartalos Gábor 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:31,07 
3. Daru Zétény 2006 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:30,74 
4. Medvei Barnabás 2006 Váci Vízmű SE  0:30,42 
5. Spisák Bence 2008 Budaörsi SC  0:30,72 
6. Gasparics Zalán 2007 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:30,81 
7. Fazekas Gábor 2006 Budaörsi SC  0:31,09 
8. Kurucz Péter 2008 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:31,88 
 
4. futam 
 
1. Arányi Márk 2007 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:35,01 
2. Kristóf Levente 2007 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:33,61 
3. Nyisztor Hunor 2007 Tatabányai VSE  0:33,09 
4. Klinda Tamás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:32,19 
5. Szappanos Kristóf 2007 Budaörsi SC  0:33,04 
6. Balogh Bence Zsolt 2009 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:33,40 
7. Kerekes Máté 2005 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:33,86 
8. Ruff Tamás 2005 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:35,74 
 
5. futam 
 
1. Fekete-Nagy Ábel 2010 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:37,98 
2. Orbán Soma 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:37,30 
3. Dósa Barnabás 2008 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:36,93 
4. Fodor Regő 2009 Budaörsi SC  0:36,31 
5. Fodor Zsombor 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:36,91 
6. Valkai Vajk 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:37,16 
7. Nagy Soma 2011 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:37,72 
8. Cseke Máté 2011 Budaörsi SC  0:38,80 
 
6. futam 
 
1. Tóth Hunor 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:41,96 
2. Vértesi Levente 2008 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:41,00 
3. Nagyházi Bence 2012 Budaörsi SC  0:40,22 
4. Diaz Zrubecz Adriano Kris 2010 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:39,15 
5. Nagy Péter 2010 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:39,27 
6. Podhorszki Hunor 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:40,54 
7. Csurgó Tamás 2009 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:41,17 
8. Tóth-Békevári Filip 2011 Tatabányai VSE  0:42,39 
 
7. futam 
 
1. Rigó Milán 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:46,35 
2. Ayan Özgün Tibor 2010 Váci Ifjúsági SE  0:44,63 
3. Kesztler Gábor György 2012 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:43,38 
4. Nikolicza Gergő 2009 Szhalombattai VUK SE  0:43,12 
5. Nagy Gellért 2010 Monori Sport Egyes.  0:43,16 
6. Szegi Bence 2012 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:44,58 
7. Szaniszló Bence 2011 Érdi Vizisport Kft.  0:46,31 
8. Horváth-Sipos Bulcsú 2012 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:46,40 
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50 m. fiú pillangóúszás 

16. versenyszám 
 
8. futam 
 
2. Lajkó Csanád 2004 Szhalombattai VUK SE --:--,-- 
3. Kovács Máté 2011 Budaörsi SC --:--,-- 
4. Szili Dominik 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros  0:51,65 
5. Csikós Sándor 2011 DKSE Dunaújváros --:--,-- 
6. Fekete Benjamin 2012 Budaörsi SC --:--,-- 
 
 

4*50 m. MIX gyorsváltó 

17. versenyszám 
 
1. futam 
 
1. Tatabányai VSE/II.       --:--,-- 
2. Tatabányai VSE/I.       --:--,-- 
3. DKSE Dunaújváros/I. C       --:--,-- 
4. Budaörsi SC/I. A       --:--,-- 
5. Érdi Vizisport Kft./I. B       --:--,-- 
6. Szhalombattai VUK SE/II.       --:--,-- 
7. Monori Sport Egyes./III.       --:--,-- 
8. Budaörsi SC/I. B       --:--,-- 
 
2. futam 
 
1. Tatabányai VSE/IV.       --:--,-- 
2. DKSE Dunaújváros/III. B       --:--,-- 
3. Tatabányai VSE/III.       --:--,-- 
4. Monori Sport Egyes./II.       --:--,-- 
5. Érdi Vizisport Kft./I. A       --:--,-- 
6. Habfiúk és Hableányok       --:--,-- 
7. Váci Ifjúsági SE/III.       --:--,-- 
8. DKSE Dunaújváros/III. A       --:--,-- 
 
3. futam 
 
2. Szhalombattai VUK SE/I.       --:--,-- 
3. DKSE Dunaújváros/I. D       --:--,-- 
4. Érdi Vizisport Kft./II.       --:--,-- 
5. DKSE Dunaújváros/I. A       --:--,-- 
6. Szhalombattai VUK SE/V.       --:--,-- 
7. DKSE Dunaújváros/I. B       --:--,-- 

  


